



4-Post Rack-Mount Rail Kit for the NRFP Robotic Fiber Panel System

MODEL NUMBER: NRFP-BRKT



Rail kit required for mounting Tripp Lite's NRFP Robotic Fiber Panel System in your 4-post rack enclosure.

Features

For Mounting Your Tripp Lite NRFP Robotic Fiber Panel SystemThe NRFP-BRKT comes with two pre-assembled slider rail units, each with loose screws to let you make manual adjustments. Each unit includes rear and front brackets, a stiffener, a slider and six socket-head cap screws. Also included with the kit are four positioning rulers (two each for WECO and EIA racks), a clearance/level tool to ensure proper clearance and leveling of the NRFP chassis, and a cantilever tray for rear support of the NRFP-LCU-1 (sold separately). The NRFP-BRKT is required for mounting the NRFP-500MM-CP in a 4-post rack-mount application.

Highlights

- Includes 2 pre-assembled slider rail units with loose screws for easy adjusting
- Each unit includes rear/front brackets, stiffener, slider and 6 socket-head cap screws
- Adjustable for mounting depths between 36 in. and 43 in. (914 mm–1092 mm)
- Also comes with positioning rulers, clearance/level tool and cantilever tray for LCU
- Required for rack-mounting the NRFP Robotic Fiber Panel
 System in a 4-post rack

Applications

Mount a Tripp Lite NRFP
 Robotic Fiber Panel System in a

4-post rack enclosure

System Requirements

 Required for mounting the NRFP-500MM-CP in a 4-post rack-mount application

Package Includes

- (2) ROME slider rail units
- (4) ROME positioning rulers (2 WECO, 2 EIA)
- Clearance/level tool (jig)
- Cantilever tray for rear LCU support

Specifications

OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	037332236999





PHYSICAL		
Color	Silver	
Material of Construction	Steel	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	2 x 1.13 x 29.5	
Unit Weight (kg)	19.96	
Unit Weight (lbs.)	44	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	1-year limited warranty	

© 2020 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies